Tennessee High School Cross Country Schedule

Day
Thursday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday
Saturday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Friday

Head Coach :
Principal:
Athletic Director:
Mascot:

Date
August 10t

August 26

September 16

September 23
September 30
October 5
October 17
October 24

November 3

Frankie Nunn
Kim Kirk
Barry Wade
Vikings

2023

Event
7X1 Mile Relay

Run for the Hills

Walker’s Run

Cherokee Classic
Bristol Cross
Randy Smith
Upper Lakes
Region 1 Meet

State Meet

Location
Sugar Hollow

South Holston
Dam

Hungry
Mother’s Park

Cherokee Blvd
Steele Creek
Sugar Hollow
Steele Creek
Daniel Boone

Sanders Ferry

Time

4:30 PM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:50 PM



