

## Tennessee High School Cross Country Schedule 2023

Day	Date	Event	Location	Time
Thursday	August 10 <sup>th</sup>	7X1 Mile Relay	Sugar Hollow	4:30 PM
Saturday	August 26	Run for the Hills	South Holston Dam	8:30 AM
Saturday	September 16	Walker's Run	Hungry Mother's Park	9:00 AM
Saturday	September 23	Cherokee Classic	Cherokee Blvd	9:00 AM
Saturday	September 30	Bristol Cross	Steele Creek	9:00 AM
Thursday	October 5	Randy Smith	Sugar Hollow	4:00 PM
Tuesday	October 17	Upper Lakes	Steele Creek	4:00 PM
Tuesday	October 24	Region 1 Meet	Daniel Boone	1:00 PM
Friday	November 3	State Meet	Sanders Ferry	1:50 PM

Head Coach :Frankie NunnPrincipal:Kim KirkAthletic Director:Barry WadeMascot:Vikings